2010551 B BABUER &5

Description Debit Credit
2R 4EER $2,550.85

1BRBLAER $3,700.00

ASEBUSFE—EEHA (19/12/2009 - 18/12/2010) $270.00
BENE $4,000.00
BRIIBAT AIRE $1,980.85
e $6,250.85 $6,250.85

20101 BRIDAIBRBE 98K 3HE)

SEE ABLA FAER ETRAGER

b/f $2,550.85
24/12/09 Pansy Lee $500.00 $3,050.85
29/12/09 Tracy $200.00 $3,250.85
29/12/09 Sarah $200.00 $3,450.85
07/01/10 Unknown (1) $600.00 $4,050.85
07/01/10 Unknown (2) $600.00 $4,650.85
10/01/10 CHAU TZE LAN $200.00 $4,850.85
12/01/10 Unknown (3) $700.00 $5,550.85
18/01/10 Louisa (Moremore) $700.00 $6,250.85
07/01/10  AEHBISHE—FEHA ($270.00) $5,980.85
21/01/10  FEENE ($4,000.00) $1,980.85

Balance ¢/d - $1,980.85

18 FzA8) :1,32088 (4950 - 40%% x 33%F)
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